MAJORS

Anthropology

Applied Physics

Art (Studio)

Art History
Biochemistry

Biology

Business

Chemistry

Classics
Communication Studies
Computational Mathematics
Computer Science
Economics

Education

English

Environmental Studies
Feminist Studies

French

German

Greek

History

International Studies
Kinesiology

Latin

Latin American and Boarder Studies
Mathematics

Music (History, Literature, and Theory)

Music (Performance)

Music (Theory and Composition)
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religion

Sociology

Spanish

Theatre

SOUTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY
MAJORS AND MINORS TABLE (2018-19)

Classification of
Instructional Program

45.0201
40.0899
50.0702
50.0703
26.0202
26.0101
52.0101
40.0501
16.1200
9.0101
27.0303
11.0101
45.0601
13.0101
23.0101
3.0103
5.0207
16.0901
16.0501
16.1202
54.0101
45.0901
31.0505
16.1203
5.0107
27.0101
50.0902
50.0903
50.0904
38.0101
40.0801
45.1001
42.0101
38.0201
45.1101
16.0905
50.0501

MINORS

Animal Studies
Anthropology
Architecture and Design Studies
Art (Studio)

Art History

Biology

Business

Chemistry

Chinese

Communication Studies
Computer Science

Data Science

Design Thinking
Economics

Education

English

Environmental Studies
Exercise and Sport Studies
Feminist Studies

French

Generic Special Education
German

Greek

Health Studies

History

International Studies
Kinesiology

Latin

Latin American and Boarder Studies
Mathematics

Music

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Race and Ethnicity Studies
Religion

Sociology

Spanish

Theatre

Classification of
Instructional Program

26.0708
45.0201
4.9999
50.0702
50.0703
26.0101
52.0101
40.0501
16.0301
9.0101
11.0101
27.0101
50.0499
45.0601
13.0101
23.0101
3.0103
31.0508
5.0207
16.0901
13.1001
16.0501
16.1202
51.2212
54.0101
45.0901
31.0505
16.1203
5.0107
27.0101
50.0901
38.0101
40.0801
45.1001
42.0101
5.0200
38.0201
45.1101
16.0905
50.0501



