SOUTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

MAJORS AND MINORS TABLE (2018-19)

MAJORS	Classification of Instructional Program	MINORS	Classification of Instructional Program
Anthropology	45.0201	Animal Studies	26.0708
Applied Physics	40.0899	Anthropology	45.0201
Art (Studio)	50.0702	Architecture and Design Studies	4.9999
Art History	50.0703	Art (Studio)	50.0702
Biochemistry	26.0202	Art History	50.0703
Biology	26.0101	Biology	26.0101
Business	52.0101	Business	52.0101
Chemistry	40.0501	Chemistry	40.0501
Classics	16.1200	Chinese	16.0301
Communication Studies	9.0101	Communication Studies	9.0101
Computational Mathematics	27.0303	Computer Science	11.0101
Computer Science	11.0101	Data Science	27.0101
Economics	45.0601	Design Thinking	50.0499
Education	13.0101	Economics	45.0601
English	23.0101	Education	13.0101
Environmental Studies	3.0103	English	23.0101
Feminist Studies	5.0207	Environmental Studies	3.0103
French	16.0901	Exercise and Sport Studies	31.0508
German	16.0501	Feminist Studies	5.0207
Greek	16.1202	French	16.0901
History	54.0101	Generic Special Education	13.1001
International Studies	45.0901	German	16.0501
Kinesiology	31.0505	Greek	16.1202
Latin	16.1203	Health Studies	51.2212
Latin American and Boarder Studies	5.0107	History	54.0101
Mathematics	27.0101	International Studies	45.0901
Music (History, Literature, and Theory)	50.0902	Kinesiology	31.0505
Music (Performance)	50.0903	Latin	16.1203
Music (Theory and Composition)	50.0904	Latin American and Boarder Studies	5.0107
Philosophy	38.0101	Mathematics	27.0101
Physics	40.0801	Music	50.0901
Political Science	45.1001	Philosophy	38.0101
Psychology	42.0101	Physics	40.0801
Religion	38.0201	Political Science	45.1001
Sociology	45.1101	Psychology	42.0101
Spanish	16.0905	Race and Ethnicity Studies	5.0200
Theatre	50.0501	Religion	38.0201
		Sociology	45.1101
		Spanish	16.0905
		Theatre	50.0501